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Sire

AJ Thee Luca
AJ Thee Luca
Alizandros
Alizandros
Alizandros
Alizandros

All Good Avicii
All Good Avicii
Allgood Avicii
Allgood Avicii
Allgood Avicii
Always A Jullyen V
Aria Bakare
Aria Majesty
Artemas GA
Artemas GA

Artemas GA
ASA Scandalous Affair
ASA Scandalous Affair
ASA Scandalous Affair
ASA Scandalous Affair
Atticus ENB
Atticus ENB

Atticus ENB
Atticus ENB
Atum

Baha AA

Berlin MP

Bey Ambition

Bey Ambition
Black Daniels
Black Daniels
Botswana
Botswana
Botswana
Botswana

Cky Walker RH
Cky Walker RH
Conquest BR
Conquest BR
Conquest BR
Conquest BR

DA Jivago

DA Jivago

DA Maxin

DA Maxin

DA Prodigy

DA Prodigy
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M

Ducati CFA

EKS Alihandro
EKS Alihandro
Elle Tullum

ESA Adlai

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

Exxalt

FVF Bucardi

Ibn Farid

Ibn Farid

Ibn Farid

Jaipur El Perseus
Khohinoor MW
KM Bugatti

KM Bugatti

KM Bugatti

KM Bugatti

Major Mac V
Malik El Jamaal
Malik El Jamaal
Man About Vegas
MM Epic

MM Epic

MM Epic

MM Epic

MM Epic

MM Epic
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
Mystic Jazz

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Phoenix Kid
PA Phoenix Kid
PA Phoenix Kid
Patrriot

Patrriot

Patrriot
Possession PGA
Possession PGA
Possession PGA
Preludio OSB
Preludio OSB

Preludio OSB
RGT Mozart
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia

Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Rhan Al Shahnia
Royal Asad

Seef Al Shahania
SF Aftershoc

SF Aftershoc

SF Aftershoc

SF Aftershoc

SF Aftershoc

SW Ovation

Taj Raheem
Tempezst
Tempezst

TF Royal Shahbaz
Thee Dominion
Vegaz

Vegaz

Vegaz

Viquator Aljassimya
Viquator Aljassimya
Viquator Aljassimya
WC Ali Gazal

Dam

Verona CD

MD Psylk
Selestial Skye
HW Lucy
Everella

BH Miss Magnum
S A Suhira
Audrey AZ

Zzoie

Legacys Fawn

PA Appalonia Dancer
Ludovica

Esstelle

NN Mayasa
Kiova SBA
Serendipity MLM

Overlook Jezebel
ASA Midnight Lucille
RA QOli Lani

Ivanka PF

MVA Talgatti

HF Lady Snickers
Orianna SBA

GP Fine China
GP Bella Nova
Atig Dimona
DSA Sahara
Anastasia MPE
Tesha TDF
Gazelle MFA
CSP Ladyz Night
Bll Candian Grace
Justynn Joelle
TF Shahia Mara
Mahadevi O

TF Shahlamara

BMA Black Majik Woman

Fairytale Afheir

JB Girls Gone Wild
SW She Can Dance
Sheza Marcedes
Ladys DAnce

DA Coquette

Next Top Model LOA
DA Dream Love
DA Princessa
Celestial Fame
DA Lady Victoria
Najim Aria

Nimue of Rohan
PA Kharrinna
Vixxen K

AJ Ssangria

OFW Bella Marajj
Ali Serenade LM
Esstelle

Exxhale

Elle Ajimara
Tewfina Al Sabbah
Miss Electra UFA
Psymone

Black Pearl CRF
Geneva CS

MD Alihandra
Lavinia AF

Amer Baasma
Porsylenia

MVA Princess Mishaal
DA Elegantra
Secret Ambition SDA
Fiona VA

BH Crystal Elegance
Eclips KA

GP Beyonce

Clio Belize
Artessa EQ
Colours Truthitude
Major Primadonna
Isabella De Jamaal
Pellara WB

TF Asherah

AAH Miracle
Annas Desert Rose
HF Psyquoia
Famiss FM
Alexana

Jeanakay
Vesperra

Gevalia CA

Estella Di Enzo
Bella Sole VA
Novella VA
Nevada Spirit VA
Miz Shocwave
MSU Flaming Fire
LBC Noble Spirit
Miz Miata VA

Miz Miranda VA
Miz Miranda VA
Caity Cat

TWC Ellegant

RA April Rose
Aurora Aljassimya
Forever Magic BF
DA Paola

Confettie

BR Passionate
Trulena

Vermes

Ishtars Makai
Tamar Ebony Afterdark
DA Passion

PA Mirabella

DA Charisma

Wish Granted TDF
Alia KA

JS Crystal Afire

JS Angelina Afire
Simonetti

PA Real Marielle
Millaysia

H Alegoria H

Leda SBA

GP Tiffany

DA Maxima

GP Divi

Stivalla RA

Lola VA
Promonande
RHR Duquesa
MD Alihandra
MD Mirka
Martini Thyme RTH
GS Ajah Martina
Aphrodite SBA
Aphrodite SBA
Aria Tresor
Extaszy

TF Shaambalah
MA Sonata

TF Enyah

GP Sofia

Rohara Marcella
SD Fheiry Tale
Music Nthe Air
CSP Party Doll
Glitterotti BFV
CSP Caribbean Afire
TF Shaadonay
Divinitii

Koweta Allelujah
Afires Heirloom
Kissemee Julyen V
Hebah MVA
Couture

Temptress MIA

LA Pistola

PA Alessandra Dancer
DA Poise

PA Marisol Dancer
Phaedra AKM

Certificate
B200024
B210013

B220005-21

B220004

B220004-21
B210016
Y200026

Y210016

Y220004-21
B220019-21

B210017
Y210018

B210020
Y210020
Y210021
B210021

B200007
Y210003
B220002-21

B200029

Y210024

Y200030

Y220007-21

Y200031

Y210025
Y200032

B210007
Y210028
Y210029
Y200009

Y220006-21
Y210032

Y200035
B210032

Y
Y210007
B200010

Y200011-19
B210040

Y210040

Y210042

Y200012

Y210045

B210045

Y210045
B220003-21

Y200047

B200014

Y210049
B210050

Y210051

B220056-21

Y210011
B220059-21

Y210008-20

Y210064
Y200057
B200057
Y210065
B220008-21

B220001-21
Y210006

B210068

Owner

Scott L. Gonyaw
Manuel Durini

Anne Devereux
Anne Devereux
Rohara Arabians LLC
Les Sichini

Shauna Gilbert
Shauna Gilbert

Jill Lochner

Holly Budic

Lisa Gaudio

Braden S. Davidson
Rany & Margaret Hankins
Nathaniel Newton
Ben Bassichi

Morgan Moore
Green Pastures Arabians
Alistar Arabians
Alistar Arabians
Buddy Salisbury
Marcy Muscolo

Karin A. McMurtrie
Ben Bassichi

Green Pastures Arabians
Green Pastures Arabians
Robin Lee

Muhammad Faisal

Karin A. McMurtrie

W. Kent Dean

Ken & Mary Scribner
Tina Lundquist

RBC Show Horses
Timothy Manring

Allison Mehta

Allison Mehta

Dainah Rico

Kathryn or Donald Wells
Kathryn or Donald Wells
Zurek Arabians

Charles & LeAnne Moseley
Darrell Turner & Frank Meade
Nancy Steffan

Dolorosa Arabians

Abe Cotton

Dolorosa Arabians
Dolorosa Arabians
Charles & LeAnne Moseley
Dolorosa Arabians
Alejandro Vigil

Jennifer Kamentz
Charles Gregory

Katie Hendrickson

Katie Hendrickson

Duke & Renee Mendel
Buddy Salisbury

Rany & Margaret Hankins
Jeff & Sybli Collins
Markelle Arabians, LLC
Gerald Johnston

Angela Haggan

Holly Woods Dillin

Dom Jad Men Irrevocable Trust
Jeff Collins

Jeff & Sybli Collins

Jeff Collins

Jeff Collins

Jeff Collins

Jeff Collins

Jeff Collins

Sandra K. Smith

Crystal Sousa

Rohara Arabians LLC
Rohara Arabians LLC

Green Pastures Arabians
Hennessey Arabians, LLC
Crystal Sousa

Claudia A. Hohn

KM Stables Inc

KM Stables Inc

Michael Wilson

Allison Mehta

Scott L. Gonyaw

Ann & Cranmer Gauntlett
Sean Steiding

Lisa Loring-Shannon
Brandi Carson

Jeff Collins

Sybil Collins

Jeff Collins

Green Pastures Arabians
Victoria Arabians

Victoria Arabians

Victoria Arabians

Victoria Arabians

Victoria Arabians

Victoria Arabians

Victoria Arabians

Victoria Arabians

Victoria Arabians

Claudia A. Hohn

Kassie Crissman

Frank & Sara Chisholm
Frank & Sara Chisholm
Charles & LeAnne Moseley
RBC Show Horses

Zac or Lisa Powell

Zac or Lisa Powell

McLamb V Arabians & Grace Zyla

McLamb V Arabians

Dee Hoffman

Taylor Latham

Dolorosa Arabians

Frank & Sara Chisholm
Kentley Dean

W. Kent Dean

Blake Krohn

Blake Krohn

Blake Krohn

Moss Rose Farm
Lindsey & Eddie Dowling
Maggie Souders
Hennessey Arabians, LLC
Ben Bassichi

Green Pastures Arabians

Shanna Dillon-Kimball
Douglas Verhuel

Ross or Terri Danielson
Gemini Ranch

Dom Jad Men Irrevocable Trust
Manuel Durini

Manuel Durini

Ben Bassichi

Ben Bassichi

Ben Bassichi

Ben Bassichi

Morgan Moore

Tex Kam

Allison Mehta

Green Pastures Arabians
Green Pastures Arabians
Green Pastures Arabians
Scott Walker

Chris Wilson

Chris Wilson

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Allison Mehta

Green Pastures Arabians
Denni K Mack

Nichole Mesik

Allison Mehta

Daniel & Carol Heithold
Marie Perry

Jennifer Wilson

Chris Wilson

Frank & Sara Chisholm
Frank & Sara Chisholm
Frank & Sara Chisholm
Holly Woods Dillin

Foal #

210032
210091
210037
210038
210127
210130
210120
210121
210042
210051
210133
210050
210001
210116
210108
210117

210154
210021
210022
210078
210143
210043
210113

210125
210126
210025
210161
210044
210052
210093
210023
210029
210119
210147
210150
210151
210048
210049
210005
210020
210024
210092
210136
210144
210137
210138
210019
210135
210007
210036
210056
210060
210061
210065
210079
210002
210094
210114
210142
210031
210062
210064
210096
210098
210101
210102
210103
210104
210105
210106
210131
210128
210129

210153
210057
210132
210011
210046
210047
210090
210148
210033
210045
210140
210055
210095
210097
210099
210100
210159
210068
210069
210070
210071
210072
210073
210074
210075
210076
210010
210008
210014
210015
210018
210030
210034
210035
210039
210040
210054
210122
210139
210017
210058
210059
210026
210027
210028
210006
210077
210115
210003
210112

210155
210134
210004
210009
210041
210066
210067
210088
210089
210107
210109
210110
210111
210118
210124

210146
210157
210158
210156
210141
210081
210082
210085
210086
210087
210145
210160
210053
210123
210149
210152
210080
210083
210084
210012
210013
210016
210063



